
A pubiic sector organization invites sealed tenders &om reputable firmvdeale6. r€gistered
wilh the Sales Tax DeparEnent having their own ofEces with telephone numbers/fax numbe.s, for the

of diff'erent itemsmaterials as er tbllowin detail:-

Tender documents ca be obtai.ed from the otfice of the undersigned or any working dlys (Monda, h Fnday)
beMeen 09:00 4!l ro tJr00 PM scepr Sarur.ra). Sunday and hotidays on submission of witten requesl duly
suppotud with teder fee (non{efundabl€) mentioned above agairst each in the shape ot Bdk drafl / pay Order

Officer (DNPO) P Box \o. 1553. Isl bad (Call D€Dosit riil not be

1 LeadApron Full FmntAnd Back With Bett k.1,500/- cv05-lr3(Pr)2: t1-03-2t)25
Sartry Shoes -8" IG.2,000/- l7-03-2025
Cotton & Rubber Ctoves, Pol)thene Over Shoe

lqqlq$. Shorts, Vesls, Socks & Dlngar€es elc.
tu.2,000/- l7-01-2025

Smart Online LiPS sith Di$. bution Box & Rack "t)- Rs.1,500/- TSATA'317(P3)25 t7-03-2t25
5 RollOut Sheels Storage tucks 'E' R5.2,000/- TS/'11 i29(Pl)25 18,03-202s

6 O.I Sheets and Alminum Claddi.g Sheets 'F" Rs.2,000/- ftl-03-2025
MS Drums (Capacityr 200-L;leN) Rs.2,000/- l8-03-2025

3 Enmel Painrs / tndus}ial E md paints etc "H" Rs-2.000^ TSn9E-390(P6Al t8-03,2025

9 Lv PVC Copper Conducro. Powcr Cables Rs.z,000/- l9-03-2025

10 Recheging of Ainime of Salellitc Phones tu.1.i00/- 19-03-2025

ll Light Source Assembly for Underuater Lights Rl.2,000/, TS,:1D ?t1(r4l:5 r9 0l-2025
12 Malerial tbr Irsiallation oi Fire Derccrion sls "L" R92,000/- rs/208-r3r(P2yr5 :0-01-2025
ll Eye Bolt and Shekles for Iu ines -M" tu.2.000/- 20-0i-2025

l4 Hose Assembties of Mdn .\ir lompressors "N" Rs.2,000/- 20-03-2025

l5 Pumps Assenbly & Spares .f Backwash Pump "o" Rs.2.000/- TVr 9B-226(Pr)?4 2t-03-2025

lr) Safety Valves Rs.2.000/- T9r 9D-165(P3 !2s 21-03-2025

l'7 Needle Vaives and Accessories "a' Rs.2,000/- r$?0c.246(P2),:j 21-03-2025

18 Pneumnlic Control valv.s l,r ririone.s Ri.2.000/- TS/:0C.247(Plr:5 24-03-2025

t9 Piloi lndicarion Lighrs Rs-2,000/- TS/2r A-3r4{P4!:s 24,0t-2025
20 Sweep Frequ€ncy Response r\nalyzer tu_2,000/- .i1 0i-2025
:1 Dissolved Hydrogen Porrablc Anajyzer Rs.1.000/- c r/04- 103(P r )/r5 25,03-2025
22 Industrial Reclifier with bacl-up b.}neries & panel Rr.2.000/- 25 03-21)25

23 Modul€ for flo1l Instrument & Flow Switch Rs.2.000/- r5-01-2025

24 Three Phase Induction Votor Rs.1,500/- TS,trA-i20(PIl:5 26-A3-2025
2i Sparerconsumable for ION-Chromatogrdph tu 2,000,- 26-04,-202s
26 Uhasonic Puise Vetocity Meter '2" Rs 2,000/- 26-03-2025
21 Test SelPaitial R5..1,000/- TS/2rC.232(168) 2',7-03-2025

28 Gear Machine wilh Unit Rs.2,000/- TSn9C-593(P6Al 2',7-03-2025

29 Pneumatic Actuators and Repair Kiii Rr.2,000/' TSr0c,252(P4ra5 2',7-\)t-2A25

acceptedl. Tend€r iee as cash will not be acceptable. No lcDde$ wiil be sotd on

bidders, who whh ro artend. Ile i,mpoeni Auhority re
time as perrules. This tendercan also be seen at ppRA

ope,irs day. Terder will be

serves the dghls to accept or reject ey or all lhe bids at lnv
website www.pprq.qlg,pk. under public sector organjalion. q

received up to openins date ar !L:lq!pg!g ed wilt be opcned on -re same da) ar llt0jl[ql! in rhe tresence of

^(
E.!d(Procurem€nt)

H-Block, Near K,BIock,
Pak Secrctfiia!, Islrmab.d,

Pb. 051-9321265 / 9321090-Ext.3350
Frx. No.05l-9321155

_.,l

I
^l

r'\,')

N
\\xa

TENDER NOTICf, NO. 03/2025


